17 Rievocazione Storica del Circuito della Superba

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA
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NUM CONCORRENTE

SCOTTO Enrico

BILLI Gian Paolo
BASTARDINI Marco
BORRI Ezio
SANMARCHI Ubaldo
CIAPPARELLI Alessandro
BONATTI Dino

SPINA Marcello
GISMONDI Francesco
BERTOLA Davide
BRIZIO Guido
PESTARINO Michele
VAGLIANO Vittorio
REGLIONI Giovanni
TONINI Claudio

POLI Giorgio

BARBIERI Raffaele
PITTERA Massimiliano
VENTUROLI Edoardo
MARANGONI Gianfranco
LUCIANO Marco
MELETTI Ermanno
PARODI Stefano

SPINA Giorgio

GIANI Maurizio
CAMPORA Lucio

RIZZI Davide
CAMPARMOZ Pierangelo
CAPOSTELLA Gelsomino
MILANO Mauro
CHIRICHETTI Federica
CRESCINI Dario
PRIGNACCA Emanuele
MANFREDINI Luigi
DELFINO Mauro
BLENGINO Enzo

Genova, 21/05/23

1°CONDUTTORE NAZ
SCOTTO Enrico ITA
BILLI Gian Paolo ITA
BASTARDINI Marco ITA
BORRI Ezio ITA

SANMARCHI Ubaldo ITA
CIAPPARELLI Alessandr ITA

BONATTI Dino ITA
SPINA Marcello ITA
GISMONDI Francesco ITA
BERTOLA Davide ITA
BRIZIO Guido ITA
PESTARINO Michele ITA
VAGLIANO Vittorio ITA
REGLIONI Giovanni ITA
TONINI Claudio ITA
POLI Giorgio ITA
BARBIERI Raffaele ITA

PITTERA Massimiliano ITA
VENTUROLI Edoardo ITA
MARANGONI Gianfranco ITA

LUCIANO Marco ITA
MELETTI Ermanno ITA
PARODI Stefano ITA
SPINA Giorgio ITA
GIANI Maurizio ITA
CAMPORA Lucio ITA
RI1ZZI Davide ITA

CAMPARMOZE PierangeldTA
CAPOSTELLA Gelsomino ITA

MILANO Mauro ITA
CHIRICHETTI Federica ITA
CRESCINI Dario ITA
PRIGNACCA Emanuele ITA
MANFREDINI Luigi ITA
DELFINO Mauro ITA
BLENGINO Enzo ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

TORTI P.

NAZ  VETTURA

ITA

LANCIA ARTENA TORPEDO
FIAT 508 C TRASFORMABI
MG TA

FIAT 508 LUSSO

FIAT 500 C

ROLLS ROYCE 20 HP
JAGUAR XK 120 OTS

MG TA

AUSTIN SEVEN OPAL
CHEVROLET 490

FIAT 508C

MG TF 1500

BIANCHI S9 CABRIOLET M
AUGUSTA

OM 469S

FIAT 514 SPIDER

LAMBDA VIIl SPIDER
BIANCHI S9 FO CABRIOLE
LANCIA ARDEA 4_ SERIE
FIAT 509 A

FIAT 520 TORPEDO COLON
FIAT 1100 MONVISO

FIAT 501 TORPEDO

FIAT 508S

FORD MODEL T ROADSTER
MERCEDES-BENZ

FIAT 512

FIAT 508S

HOTCHISS ANJOU 1350
LANCIA THETA SPORT
FIAT 501 SS

OM 469

SCAP TIPOM

FIAT 509 A SCHIEPPATI
"FIAT 500A CABTIOLET "
ALFA ROMEO MATTA

cc.

ANNO DC

1934
1938
1937
1935
1950
1923
1953
1937
1937
1917
1938
1954
1935
1934
1923
1930
1928
1934
1943
1928
1928
1948
1920
1935
1920
1951
1927
1934
1950
1915
1923
1923
1924
1927
1939
1952

SCUDERIA

PEN.REG.

PEN.TOT.

88.44
161.46
267.15
313.20
471.00
495.69
664.02
686.37
719.25
838.89
892.86
919.38

1264.95
1323.92
1346.85
1456.00
1506.56
1553.06
1595.88
1642.24
1770.24
1882.56
1953.60
1987.20
2043.60
2458.28
2677.16
3051.18
3060.00
3105.00
3321.00
3321.00
3348.00
3429.00
3694.62
4104.00

DISTACCO

73.02
178.71
224.76
382.56
407.25
575.58
597.93
630.81
750.45
804.42
830.94

1176.51
1235.48
1258.41
1367.56
1418.12
1464.62
1507.44
1553.80
1681.80
1794.12
1865.16
1898.76
1955.16
2369.84
2588.72
2962.74
2971.56
3016.56
3232.56
3232.56
3259.56
3340.56
3606.18
4015.56

RP.8.99/1




